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Event #25
SPT Tour Championship

Player Name
Edgar Hollifield
Frank Warren
Robert Johnson
Joey Graybeal
Randy Reeves
Rick Culverhouse
Terry Phillips
Jim Last

Kevin Dickey
Ken Schooler
Greg Newport
Tony Jackson
Alan Quinnelly
Gary English
Opie Roberts
James Chastain
Angelo Korogianos
Ben Blake

Tony Varnadore
Greg Ward
Ricky Schults
Darrell Britt
Roby Fuller
Thomas Rawles
Jay Klapper
John Wilder
Chuck Palm
Lewis Burton

Event #25
SPT Tour Championship

Player Name
Todd Trent
Michael Alley
Chris Hudson
Billy Mize

David Atz
Wanda Daniels
Richard Miller
Bobby Tesseneer
Dan Althouse

Fernandina Beach

R1
24
26
25
22
31
27
24
25
24
26
25
28
28
30
26
28
29
26
24
28
26
27
30
27
32
32
29
32

R2
26
24
27
24
26
25
24
25
23
23
29
29
23
25
23
28
25
27
25
27
26
27
26
31
26
30
28
33

R3
24
24
25
27
25
24
26
28
29
27
25
25
28
28
26
24
25
29
29
28
29
28
27
32
28
31
30
29

Fernandina Beach

R1
30
25
26
31
27
23
28
30
31

R2
25
24
28
25
30
28
31
27
31

R3
24
25
26
28
23
32
30
34
30

R4
27
25
24
25
22
24
25
25
26
26
25
24
26
25
25
26
27
29
25
24
30
29
27
26
31
26
29
30

R4
29
27
26
27
27
32
28
30
30

R5
24
28
24
28
22
27
29
26
25
27
28
27
28
23
27
26
27
26
29
27
26
33
29
30
29
29
30
28

R5
25
29
26
28
30
29
28
28
30

R6
25
25
27
26
26
27
26
25
28
27
26
25
25
28
32
27
27
24
30
30
31
24
32
26
28
27
32
28

R6
25
30
29
24
27
29
28
26
29

Total
150
152
152
152
152
154
154
154
155
156
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
162
164
168
168
171
172
174
175
178
180

Total
158
160
161
163
164
173
173
175
181

Points
Earned
45.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.50
14.50
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00

Points
Earned
45.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
29.50
29.50
28.00
27.00

Money
Earned
$1,100.00
925.00
925.00
925.00
925.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
650.00
600.00
509.00
509.00
509.00
425.00
425.00
425.00
375.00
350.00
330.00
320.00
295.00
295.00
280.00
270.00
260.00
250.00
240.00
230.00
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Money

Earned
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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